



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 522/2024**

MAGNUM VENTURES LTD

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Wamika Trehan, Ms. Raddhika
Khanna Tandon, Mr. Varun Chopra,
Advocates

versus

BANK OF BARODA

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Shreshth Jain & Mr. Akansh
Singh, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

21.11.2024

%

I.A. 45823/2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 09.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

Rahul