



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 522/2024 & I.As. 31669/2024, 31672/2024, 45823/2024
MAGNUM VENTURES LTDPlaintiff

Through: None.

versus

BANK OF BARODADefendant

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **08.04.2025**

1. None for the parties.
2. Matter is listed before the Joint Registrar for admission/denial of the documents on 16.07.2025.
3. List before the Joint Registrar on 16.07.2025, the date already fixed.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 8, 2025
S.Sharma